
NITRO SNOWBOARDS 25-26

                         BOARDS Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

173 ¥105,000

203 ¥118,000

151w

156w

162w

156

159

154 Mid-Wide

158w Wide

150w

155w

160w

157w

163w

149w

154w

ALL MOUNTAIN Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

NITRO X                  SURFER 143w Powder Surfer Rocker Wide ¥85,000

STILETTO X DREW HICKEN 166 Tapered Swallowtail Cam-Out Mid-Wide ¥118,000

156

159

162w Wide

154

157

160

162w

154

157

160

162w

156

159

162w

160

163

163w

166w

169w

156

159

163w Wide

152

155

157

159

159w

162w

146

149

152

155

157

159

162

157w

159w

162w

165w

PANTERA

Directional

Tapered Pintail
Flat-Out

Rocker
Wide

Trüe

Mid-Wide

HIGHLANDER Directional Trüe

SANTOKU

Tapered Swallowtail Cam-Out Wide ¥82,000

Tapered Swallowtail Cam-Out Mid-Wide

Tapered Directional Trüe

Trüe

TrüeTapered Directional

Directional

Asym Twin
Flat-Out

Rocker

¥105,000

Wide ¥105,000

Wide

¥105,000Mid-Wide

¥105,000

¥118,000

Wide ¥118,000

¥118,000

¥178,000

¥105,000

¥85,000

All-Terrain Twin Trüe Progressive

ALTERNATOR

ALTERNATOR X VOLCOM

ProgressiveTrüeDirectional

Mid-Wide

PANTERA WIDE

TEAM PRO Standard ¥105,000

SQUASH Tapered Swallowtail Trüe
Mid-Wide

TrüeDirectional Twin

TEAM PRO WIDE Wide ¥105,000

Standard ¥105,000

TEAM PRO WIDE Wide ¥105,000

TEAM PRO

Directional Twin Trüe

¥98,000

¥98,000

ProgressiveTrüeDirectional

*Carry Forward*

*Carry Forward*

*Carry Forward*

*Carry Forward*
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ALL MOUNTAIN Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

152
155
157
159
162

カタログ未掲載→ 157w
159w
162w
165w
159w
163w
167w
171w
152
155
159

162w Wide

155
159
152
155
159

162w
149 Standard

152
155
158

156w
160w
164w
149 Standard

152
155
158

156w
160w
164w

PARK Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

151
155
158
162
149
152
155
158
155
158

152w
155w
158w
146
149
153
156
159
148
152
155
157

155w
157w

¥98,000

Progressive ¥79,000

¥65,000

TEAM WIDE Wide ¥98,000

TEAM

Directional Twin Trüe

Standard

MAGNUM Directional Cam-Out Wide ¥99,000

Gullwing

Rocker

PHASE Directional Cam-Out ¥79,000
Mid-Wide

PHASE x CINELLI Mid-Wide ¥85,000Directional Cam-Out

CINEMA

PRIME CHROMA WIDE Wide ¥65,000

PRIME CHROMA

Directional Twin Cam-Out

¥65,000

Twin Trüe ¥118,000

PRIME RAW

Directional Twin Cam-Out

PRIME RAW WIDE

¥89,000

CHEAP THRILLS

Asym Twin Cam-Out

CHEAP THRILLS WIDE

Twin Cam-Out

OPTISYM

Standard

Wide

¥69,000

¥69,000

Mid-Wide

Mid-Wide

Directional Twin

Mid-Wide

Wide ¥65,000

Mid-Wide

Standard

T1 MID-WIDE Mid-Wide ¥89,000
Cam-Out

T1 WIDE

T1

Twin

Wide

¥89,000

¥89,000

★アパレル、キャップはSOFTGOODSの

*Carry Forward*

*Carry Forward*
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ALL MOUNTAIN Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

146

149

152

155

142

146

149

152

142

146

149

152

144

148

152

144

147

150

153

139

144

148

152

138

142

146

149

152

155

138

142

146

149

152

138

142

146

149

152

PARK Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

147

150

138

142

146

138

142

146

149

¥65,000

DROP Directional Cam-Out Standard

KARMA

VICTORIA Directional Trüe

¥89,000

¥118,000Standard

Mid-Wide ¥98,000

OPTISYM Womens Asym Twin

MERCY Twin

BEAUTY Twin

¥89,000

Trüe

FATE Directional Twin Cam-Out Standard ¥95,000

MYSTIQUE

Cam-Out Standard ¥79,000

Gullwing

Rocker
Progressive

NOVA

¥65,000

Cam-Out Progressive

Directional Trüe Mid-Wide

¥79,000

¥95,000

Directional

Directional Twin

Directional Twin

LECTRA LEAF Directional Twin

LECTRA ABSTRACT

Cam-Out Standard

Cam-Out Standard ¥89,000

Cam-Out Progressive

ALTERNATOR X HAILEY Directional Trüe Mid-Wide ¥98,000

*Carry Forward*
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ALL MOUNTAIN Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

126

132

138

142

147

138

142

147

151

138

142

146

PARK Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

138

143

148

ALL MOUNTAIN Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

086

096

106

116

121

126

132

137

086

096

106

116

121

126

132

137

86

96

106

116

121

126

132

137

DEMAND LTD Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

138 DESIRE 138

142 DESIRE 142

146 DESIRE 146

149 DEMAND 149

152 TEAM 152 GUL

155 TEAM 155 GUL

138 DEMAND 138

149 CINEMA 149

138 ARIAL 138

142 ARIAL 142

146 ARIAL 146

149 T1 149

152 T1 152

155 T1 155

¥63,000

Standard

¥48,000

¥45,000

¥62,000

¥62,000

FUTURE TEAM Twin Cam-Out

Twin Cam-Out

Mid-Wide

Standard

¥48,000

Standard

¥45,000

Gullwing

¥47,000

¥63,000ARIAL

MINI THRILLS Twin
Flat-Out

Rocker
Progressive

Flat-Out

Rocker

¥58,000

RIPPER X VOLCOM

RIPPER

¥50,000

Twin
Flat-Out

Rocker

Twin

Wide

Standard

DEMAND LTD CAM-OUT Twin Cam-Out

DEMAND LTD GULLWING

Directional Twin

DEMAND LTD GULLWING WIDE Twin

Twin

Twin
Flat-Out

Rocker
SPIRIT

Twin Cam-Out Mid-Wide ¥73,000

*Carry Forward*
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Size Shape Camber Width PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

158

162

148

152

156

160

164

156

159

163w

154

158

162w

156

159

162

148

152

146

152

132

141

VERTICAL ST SPLITBINDING BLACK ¥110,000

VIRTICAL TLS+ BOOTS BLACK ¥72,000

SPLITBOARDING ACCESSORIES Size PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

158

162

148

152

156

160

164

148

152

156

159

163w

154

158

162w

156

159

162

146

152

132

141

【UNIVERSAL (ANY)】 *170 x 13.5cm * up to ~175cm

BINDING CRAMPONS ¥29,000

FOLDABLE POLES Folded  length: 40cm  [Size adjustable 115-135cm] ¥15,000

TELESCOPING POLES Minimum length: 65cm  [Size adjustable until 65-140cm] ¥23,000

SPLITBOARDING ACCESSORIES [BACKPACKS] Color PRICE QTY TTL PRICE

Raven

Illuminating

Raven

Illuminating

Raven

Illuminating

NOMAD

Trüe

ALTERNATOR SPLIT

Mid-Wide

UNISEX

Directional Split Trüe

Mid-Wide

Directional Split

Mid-Wide

Directional Split Trüe

Standard

¥138,000

¥198,000

¥108,000

Cam-Out Mid-Wide

Progressive

Cam-Out

NOMAD Directional Split

MENS

ALTERNATOR SPLIT

¥46,000

¥98,000Standard

VERTICAL ¥46,000

DOPPLEGANGER

¥98,000

TrüeTapered Swallowtail SplitSQUASH SPLIT

SQUASH SPLIT

¥46,000

VOLTA

MINIGANGER

¥40,000

Tapered Swallowtail SplitSQUASH SPLIT

MINIGANGER YOUTH Directional Split

SQUASH SPLIT

UNISEX

VOLTA WOMENS Directional Split

NITRO X KOHLA

PEAK SKINS

★BINDINGオーダーフォームをご利用下さい★

★BOOTSオーダーフォームをご利用下さい★

¥31,000

StandardCam-Out

Cam-Out

NITRO X KOHLA

VERTICAL SKINS

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥118,000

¥118,000

DOPPLEGANGER

VERTICAL

¥60,000

¥26,800

★BINDINGオーダーフォームをご利用下さい★available in 3 sizes

¥21,800

¥14,800

★SOFTGOODS & BAGS オーダーフォームをご利用下さい★

Volume 22-30L

★SOFTGOODS & BAGS オーダーフォームをご利用下さい★

Volume 14L

Volume 25L

★SOFTGOODS & BAGS オーダーフォームをご利用下さい★

Size

*Carry Forward*
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